Green Lion
SKU: GN90WCCHRGY
Model No: GL-CC23
90W CAR CHARGER
1
Product Overview
Speci�ications
Operation Guide
Precautions
Disposal
Warranty
Contact Us
Table of Contents
2
2
3
3
4
5
5
2
Speci�ications
Model No.
Material
Input
USB-A1 Port Output
USB-C1 Port Output
USB-C2 Port Output
GL-CC23
Flame Retardant PC + PU
12-24V
5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/2.5A (QC30W)
5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/2.92A (PD35W)
5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/3A, 15V/3A, 20V/2.25A (PD45W)
The Green Lion 90W Car Charger is a formidable and convenient
solution for charging on the go. This charger has dual PD USB-C and
one QC 30W USB-A, permitting fast and simultaneous charging of
devices. Furthermore, this charger comes with a 1.2-meter-long USB-C
cable for �lexibility and ease of use. Therefore, it can be used to charge
your smartphones, tablets, and any other USB-C-enabled devices. It
has a 45W PD output, which allows charging from 0 to 50 % in just 30
minutes. It has a good safety mechanism that works against
overheating, overcharging, and short circuits. The charger has a slim
and compact design, small in size to easily �it on the dashboard of your
car, ensuring maximum charging performance.
Product Overview
3
USB-C Cable Output
Total Output
Cable Length
Product Weight
Product Dimensions
5V/3A, 9V/3A, 12V/2.5A (PD30W)
90W
1.2 m
50.8 g
29.5*43.8*74.3 mm
1. Insert the charger into the car's cigarette lighter port.
2. Connect one end of the charging cable to the USB port and the
other end to your device.
Operation Guide
1. This product is designed for use in cars with a voltage not exceeding
24V.
2. Avoid using this product in high-temperature or humid environments.
3. Do not apply excessive pressure or force when mounting or handling
the product.
4. Keep away from liquids and ensure the charger remains dry during
use.
5. Ensure the charger is securely connected to avoid any loose
connections.
Precautions
4
6. Always disconnect the charger when not in use to prevent potential
damage.
Disposal
This product must not be disposed of as unsorted household waste. It
is important to separate such waste for proper treatment and recycling,
in compliance with local waste management regulations.
5
Warranty
Contact Us
@greenlion_global
@greenlion_global
Products that you buy directly from our Green Lion website or shop come
with a 24-month warranty.
When you buy Green Lion products from any of our approved sellers,
you only get a 12-month warranty. If you want to extend this warranty,
go to our website at                                                                       and �ill out the
form with your information. Don't forget to upload a picture of the product
too. After we've checked and accepted your request, we'll send you an
email to con�irm that your product's warranty has been extended.
For more info, please check:
If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at:
Website:
Sales:
Service Support:
Telegram:
Instagram: